
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 175930                     2130419

 104 N KOREA                                      -                       12582

 105 CHINA                                    56536                      691027

 106 TAIWAN                                  349903                     3552596

 108 HG KONG                                  75349                      710907

 111 THAILND                                  37201                      401080

 112 SNGAPOR                                  48328                      316498

 113 MALYSIA                                  17595                      175651

 117 PHILPIN                                   6806                      127415

 118 INDNSIA                                  48135                      502234

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        3573

 123 INDIA                                     5038                      193494

 124 PAKISTN                                  13013                       92854

 125 SRILANK                                   8677                       99205

 127 BANGLA                                    8582                      151863

 129 MACAO                                        -                        1901

 133 IRAN                                         -                       51127

 135 BAHRAIN                                   1096                        8126

 137 SU ARAB                                   7669                       30570

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       16047

 140 QATAR                                        -                        4288

 141 OMAN                                         -                        5379

 143 ISRAEL                                    1261                        8741

 145 SYRIA                                     2357                        2357

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        2839

 205 U KING                                   19432                      238762

 207 NETHLDS                                  12336                       25034

 208 BELGIUM                                   4229                      117979

 210 FRANCE                                    6938                       24367

 213 GERMANY                                  12822                      194734

 215 SWITZLD                                   1749                        7142

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        6674

 220 ITALY                                     3167                      104696

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        2542

 223 POLAND                                       -                        5292

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        1440

 234 TURKEY                                    8194                       55430

 302 CANADA                                    1387                       66055

 304 USA                                      15569                      281694

 311 CST RCA                                      -                        1432

 401 COLMBIA                                   2098                       17722

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                         781

 407 PERU                                      1914                        5384

 409 CHILE                                        -                        3211

 410 BRAZIL                                    9519                       42812

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         569

 506 EGYPT                                     8557                       42104

 514 SIERLEO                                      -                        2100

 517 GHANA                                      985                         985

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        4966

 541 KENYA                                        -                        1860

 543 TANZNIA                                   2256                       39541

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                         757

 551 S AFRCA                                  10700                       40152

 554 ZAMBIA                                       -                        4516

 601 AUSTRAL                                   6787                      140322

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       14463

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                        1396

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            38           6491          709         134665

 106 TAIWAN         MT           423          95209         4754         894316

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           17           4677

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          457          58152

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           32           7425

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           69          10414

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            21           5017          491         115339

 105 CHINA          MT           200          35793         1481         248072

 106 TAIWAN         MT            46          10658          177          46770

 108 HG KONG        MT           105          26546         1158         278376

 111 THAILND        MT             2            564           62          21930
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

205                                                             

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            9           3277

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            204           30           8326

 118 INDNSIA        MT             4           1474           66           7812

 123 INDIA          MT             7           1325          638         107430

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            3            519

 143 ISRAEL         MT             6           1261           42           8741

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -           10           2605

 302 CANADA         MT            17            403          324          21796

 401 COLMBIA        MT             9           2098           52          10830

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            3            708

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           20           5302

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            14           6375           74          33406

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            1            322

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            21           5017          491         115339

 105 CHINA          MT           200          35793         1481         248072

 106 TAIWAN         MT            46          10658          176          46280

 108 HG KONG        MT           105          26546         1122         274377

 111 THAILND        MT             2            564           62          21930

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            9           3277

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            204           30           8326

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            575           59           6066

 123 INDIA          MT             7           1325          638         107430

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            3            519

 143 ISRAEL         MT             6           1261           42           8741

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -           10           2605

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           28          11168

 401 COLMBIA        MT             9           2098           52          10830

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            3            708

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           20           5302

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            14           6375           74          33406

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            1            322

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  26430                      177217

 105 CHINA                                        -                        6247

 106 TAIWAN                                    5674                       54671

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         620

 133 IRAN                                         -                       51127

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        3852

 304 USA                                        874                        1428

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  26430                      177217

 105 CHINA                                        -                        6247

 106 TAIWAN                                    5674                       54671

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         620

 133 IRAN                                         -                       51127

 304 USA                                        874                        1428

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                  15302                      127892

 105 CHINA                                        -                        6247

 106 TAIWAN                                    5674                       54671

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         620

 133 IRAN                                         -                       51127

 304 USA                                        874                        1428

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           51           1625

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            1            622

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            46          10187          833         218697

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -           90          12582

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         1287         275888

 106 TAIWAN         MT           294          66682         3232         801675

 108 HG KONG        MT           121          19777         1641         273745

 111 THAILND        MT            19           4597          197          51173

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           213          22345         1372         125023

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          168          14483

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           36          30626
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

211                                                             

 123 INDIA          MT             8           3713          179          31537

 124 PAKISTN        MT           184          13013         1034          77057

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -         1191          68648

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             2           1096           63           8126

 137 SU ARAB        MT            91           7669          355          26718

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -          203          16047

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -           40           4288

 141 OMAN           MT             -              -           87           5379

 205 U KING         MT            21          12282          206         105440

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          102          57301

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            237            0            237

 213 GERMANY        MT            28           2296          319         125802

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1           4270

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            329

 304 USA            MT             -              -          336          71504

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            7           3211

 514 SIERLEO        MT             -              -           11           2100

 517 GHANA          MT            10            985           10            985

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -            6           1860

 543 TANZNIA        MT            11           2256          310          39541

 551 S AFRCA        MT            15           8854          166          33997

 554 ZAMBIA         MT             -              -           33           4516

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          253          65868

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            3            995

 619 F OCEAN        MT             -              -            1           1396

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            15           6474          234         103336

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -         1287         275169

 106 TAIWAN         MT           245          56606         2395         618675

 108 HG KONG        MT             5           2253          339         100820

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           52          16010

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           36          21780

 123 INDIA          MT             8           3713           41          19761

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            5           1562

 205 U KING         MT            21          12282          197         102929

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          102          57301

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          149          82105

 304 USA            MT             -              -          201          39427

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            7           3211

 551 S AFRCA        MT            11           5381           11           5381

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          253          65868

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            3            995

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         15100           6474       234750         103336

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -      1286500         275169

 106 TAIWAN         KG         97380          41471      1101830         472033

 108 HG KONG        KG          5100           2253       339079         100820

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -        52100          16010

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        36000          21780

 123 INDIA          KG          7500           3713        40150          19761

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         5400           1562

 205 U KING         KG         21000          12282       171000         100177

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -       102000          57301

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -       148950          82105

 304 USA            KG             -              -       120935          34882

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -         7000           3211

 551 S AFRCA        KG         10500           5381        10500           5381

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -       251990          65868

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -         3450            995

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          2290          87814        57568         966085

 105 CHINA          MT             2            540          123          16478

 106 TAIWAN         MT          2915         127793        33104        1284929

 108 HG KONG        MT            15            652          110           5449

 111 THAILND        MT           324          15434         2629         160309

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           510           9149         4203          86193

 113 MALYSIA        MT           410          17391         2838         138541

 117 PHILPIN        MT           118           5573         1050          82553

 118 INDNSIA        MT           739          42614        10541         475612

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           20           3573
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EXPORT500名古屋
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213                                                             

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          127           4353

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           68          12160

 125 SRILANK        MT           153           7879         1656          94071

 127 BANGLA         MT           141           8582         1385          83215

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           36           7455

 208 BELGIUM        MT            68           4229          476          60221

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            900           20           2174

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -           30           1440

 234 TURKEY         MT            34           8194          239          55430

 304 USA            MT            94           7631          613          45582

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           40           6201

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            3            781

 407 PERU           MT            25           1914           59           4676

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           10            569

 506 EGYPT          MT           211           8557         1030          42104

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -           50           4966

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            6            554

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1068          45095        13593         562646

 106 TAIWAN         MT          1811          82724        21079         823382

 108 HG KONG        MT            15            652          109           5205

 111 THAILND        MT           272           9431         1693          59550

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            10            358           44           2584

 113 MALYSIA        MT           375          11018         2342          78874

 117 PHILPIN        MT            95           3495          889          60218

 118 INDNSIA        MT           520          18668         4337         144385

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            9            463

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          127           4353

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           10            710

 125 SRILANK        MT           153           7879         1414          70817

 127 BANGLA         MT           125           6670         1262          62055

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           18           3585

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          159          38732

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           20           1274

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -           30           1440

 304 USA            MT            54           4186          482          31377

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           40           6201

 407 PERU           MT            25           1914           58           4404

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           10            569

 506 EGYPT          MT           211           8557         1030          42104

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -           50           4966

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            4            340

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1543          35109        16852         474999

 105 CHINA          MT           149          20203          869         144342

 106 TAIWAN         MT          1422          42829        12473         450367

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          100           3635

 111 THAILND        MT           127           7338         1674          65651

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          209          59892

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           18           6745

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          104           3922

 118 INDNSIA        MT            10            648           37           7329

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           86          50174

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          291         103343

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           54           2760

 304 USA            MT             -              -           30           6777

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1422          26170        14078         329491

 105 CHINA          MT            79           2589          221           7657

 106 TAIWAN         MT          1346          40810        10932         327154

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          100           3635

 111 THAILND        MT            17           4316          170          20154

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           83           3040

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   4882                       41792

 106 TAIWAN                                    1058                       19868

 108 HG KONG                                  28374                      145025

 111 THAILND                                   9268                       43865

 112 SNGAPOR                                  16834                       42113
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

217                                                             

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        7556

 117 PHILPIN                                   1233                       10314

 118 INDNSIA                                   3399                       10239

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        3637

 125 SRILANK                                    798                        4615

 129 MACAO                                        -                        1901

 145 SYRIA                                     2357                        2357

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         234

 205 U KING                                    7150                       15099

 207 NETHLDS                                  12336                       25034

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         457

 210 FRANCE                                    6701                       24130

 213 GERMANY                                   9626                       66758

 215 SWITZLD                                   1749                        2872

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        3914

 220 ITALY                                     3167                      104367

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        2542

 223 POLAND                                       -                        5292

 302 CANADA                                     984                       44259

 304 USA                                       7064                      156403

 311 CST RCA                                      -                        1432

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         691

 410 BRAZIL                                    9519                       27096

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                         757

 551 S AFRCA                                   1846                        6155

 601 AUSTRAL                                    412                       40494

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       13146

                                                                

21701                                                           

 111 THAILND        MT             3           8901           12          33400

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             4          13067           12          32743

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0            369

 145 SYRIA          MT             1           2357            1           2357

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           2861

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            2           2835

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            457

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           2000

 213 GERMANY        MT             3           9159           17          46573

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           39         100948

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            2           5292

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            9          25886

 304 USA            MT             -              -           20          56123

 311 CST RCA        MT             -              -            0           1432

 410 BRAZIL         MT             3           9519            9          27096

 551 S AFRCA        MT             1           1586            2           3980

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            6          13746

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            6          13146

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


